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ROOM FOR
INLAWS -
BELFOUN-

TAIN VALUE

$399,000

Spacious 4 bdrm

|| home freshly
painted on 2.5

#| acre lot in Caledon
Mountain Estates.
Main floor family room with woodstove insert, eat-in
kitchen, 4 bdrm + effice + 2nd fir laundry. Main level
inlaw suite with kitchenette, bdrm and 3 pc., sep.
entrance. Martha Summers*. 03-469-60

LOVELY
CORNER LOT

$284,900
=4 This charming 3
¥~ bedroom home is
« only 3 months old.
There's a door to
& the garage from
g the bouse, a
" beautifully fin-
ished recreation room. A family size kitchen
with walkout and a formal front room. The
stairway leading upstairs has oak railings and
spindles. Closing on this one is Oct. 16/03. Call
Joyce Lapp*. 03-313-19

HEALLY CUTE BUNGALUW...
in fabulous country setting, very convenient to
the 401. Hardwood floors throughout, spacious
kitchen, main floor laundry room, partially fin-
ished rec room with woodstove. Detached
garage. $259.900, Kathy Ellis*. - 03-434-31

“PROFESSIONAL-

| LY DECORATED”

%1$5298,300.

{ Elegant ceramic

flooring in foyer,

‘3 pwdr rm, kitchen

. B breakfast

. . i nook. W/O to

! psseen 1 deck. Broadloom
in 3 bedrooms - ensuite - hardwood floor-
ing in_great room & dining room - gas fire-
place - main floor laundry. Call Donna
Robbins*. 03-567-30

| CHARACTER
4 INTOWN

- $225,000
=1 Gleaming hard-
& Fwr—{ wood  floors,
T eat in
~ | kitchen, main
i floor family room
and laundry. Tntalh_.r renovated bathroom, win-
dows upgraded, sunroom and on a 122 ft wide
lot on a dead end street. A must to see! Martha
Summers®. , 03-553-91

CHARACTER
HOME ON 1/3
ACRE!!!

e Exceptional

B charming home in

SRS move-in - condition

galore - quality wmdﬂws doors, shingles, eaves, new
furnace coming Oct. 03, 1 bdrm separate illegal apart-
ment {not retrofit), 5+ 1 bdrms, 5 baths, original hard-
wood, FP, updated country kitchen (oak), superb as a
bed & breakfast!!! $359,000. Iris Irwin*.  03-604-30

A PIECE OF
% o HEAVEN
& o Quiet  street
+ ™ nicely upgraded
= &Y older home with
== recent kitchen &
§ 1 bath and a 12 x
25 foot workshop. Call David®.
03-583-90

HOME ON
QUIET
COURT

18! Immaculate 4

. i@ bdrm on amazing

M irregular lot close

to mall. New 24

ft. above ground

pool (2003), main floor family room with brick fireplace, for-
mal dining room, gorgeous eat-in kitchen with w/o to yard.
Move in for Christmas - stunning home at $339,000. Call Iris
Irwin®. 03-615-30

ERIN
BUNGA-

LOW

" Very well kept

g bungalow with

amazing cor-

ner lot. Many

upgrades + updating incl. new windows (exc bay), doors,
ceramics in kitchen. Excellent location close to schools,
arena & all amenities. Only $199,900. Don't miss out,
call Sandra Brianceau®. 03-564-91

CUSTOM

COUNTRY
Pretty 2.78
. |acres of coun-
gl try. Three bed-

& % room home,

.2 family room

sports vaulted

— I ceiling with 2-

storey fireplace. Pine floors. Finished lower
level. 30 x 55 separate shop. $529,000. Martha
Summers”*, 03-483-91

APPROX. 1 ACFIEIN PRIME LOCATION

5+ bedroom home with inlaw potential.
Beautiful updated kitchen with oak floor,
maple cabinets, I/G pool, skylights; 3FPs +++.
$469,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 03-389-91

SPACIOUS

HOME
| Double door ent,
g ceramic  foyer, main
4 level with wood firs and

B huge family rm w/3

i sided gas FP and w/o

' sl (o backyard. LR and

DR combined. Mn ﬁr Iaundry, mn floor den/library.
Upper level with w/o to large baicony! 4 bdrms, 3 wash-
rooms. Huge mstr with dbl door ent., walk-in closet and
beautiful ensuite with corner tub and sep. shower. Call
Anna Lostritto*. 03-471-30

" PRIVACY ON 5+ ACRES

Cape Cod with 3 finished levels for living. Perfect
for in-law, home office or nanny/5+ bedrooms.
Minutes to  Village! $399,000. Martha
Summers*. 03-422-31

INEWPRICE

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Beautiful building, great location. 2 street
access, 7600 square feet. Ready to move
in. Call David Burland* today. 03-345-90

EXECUTIVE
BEAUTY!

| $499,900
188l lt's a  stunner.
B = | Custom  wood-
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